	Asper	S NOTICE OF	DEFAULT		13814
441	TRUSTEE	ON TO SELL A	1.01	MQU Pag	
**	o that Trust Deed wherein _I	ONALD HALL and M	ATTHEW J. FLING	<u>each as</u> ,	is Grantor;
ference is made to	o that Trust Deed wherein			, is T	īrustee; and
to an undivide	& <u>ESCROW</u> , INC., An Or & <u>ESCROW</u> , INC., An Or A ROSELYNN M. HARP,	regon Corporation	2		Beneficiary, nty, Oregon,
ASPEN TITLE	& EDURUNY TADD	7 Page 18465	Klamath	Courty, Oregon:	
corded in Official/	And ROSELYNN M. HARF, Microfilm Records, Vol. <u>M-8</u> ing-described real property in	7 Page 18403		- oounity, oregoin	
overing the lonow	ing ees		HE CITY OF		
- 	ing-described to provide a start of the county of the County of	DAD ADDITION TO T	of Oregon.		
LOCS /A AN KLAMATH FA	LLS, In and				
CODE 1 M	MAP 3809-33BC TL 5	/00			
002-			trust deed.		
	ling to recover any part of th	ie debt secured by the		vay the following	
	i ai head is if	h default because the s		pay the following:	
The obligation se	cured by the trust deed is in	and interest due	e for the months	OI May, June	3
Monthly insta	cured by the trust deed is a allments of principal 90, in the amounts of convent amounts for a	\$200.00 each; su	ibsequent instal	nd provisions	
and July, 199	90, in the amounts of	ssessments due un	nder the terms a		
amounts: Sups	Sequence -				
E ENA NOTE O			1	1000 65	
The sum owing	lus interest and late	e charges, thereo	paid and all su	ms expended by	, .d.
\$12,903.93 p	on the obligation secured by plus interest and late NINE (9.0%) PER CENT Lary pursuant to the sees, attorney's fees, foreclost	rek ANNUH UNLLL	ons of the Note	ciary pursuant to the	he terms of said
the Benefici	ary pursuant to the	The costs and any sum:	s advanced by benefi		
pius trustee's fe	es, attorney's tees, toreclos				3 795
trust deed.	s and does elect to sell the		oblication pursuant t	to ORS 86.705 to 80	يەلەت ي _{ەل} ى
	and does elect to sell the	property to satisfy the	**** # *********	, 19 <u>90</u> , at <u>10:0</u>	10 o'clockm.
Beneficiary has	3 and 4003 alout to 550 m	Dec	ember 3	, 19 _ 20, at _ 10:0	
m	vill be sold as provided by la	ASP	TTTLE & DOUL	011)	
ine property v	vill be sold as provided by la dard of time established by Street, Klamath Fal.	OHS 187.110 at	County	, Oregoni	
oased on stan 525 Main	dard of time established by a Street, Klamath Fal.			smissed and the tru	ist deed reinstated
525			we this proceeding di.	e due had no defaul	It ocurred, together
Interested per	sons are notified of the right the entire amount then due, ustee's and attorney's fees, a ore the date last set for sale	other than such portior	n as would not then be r default complained	of in this Notice, a	at any time prior ic
by payment of	is and attorney's fees, a	and by coming any en	a uciauri compremios		
with costs, tr	ore the date last set for sale	ACTENT	ITHE & ESCENT	TT DPAA 1	Truste
five days per	Ole me	BY	rdiult	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	0
	<u>19_90</u> .	<u></u>		_ SS	
	v1.	math	<u>July 12</u> , 1	19 90 by Andrey	<u>w A</u>
STATE OF O	REGON, County ofKla				
The for	REBON County of agoing was acknowledged b on <u>Assistant</u> Secreta				
Patters	on Assistant Secreti)	renon - My Commis	ssion Expires:	<u> </u>
' A di	10 Andraker	Notary Public for C	Jiegon		
Samo	U. C.			ant Secretary	AXIONARYXfor Trus
	be a true copy:		Assista	me decadeary	
Certified to					
		777		SS	1.22 Malaste F
		Klamath (1)41)	1.70 3	, 19 <u>90</u> at	3:22 o'clock
STATE OF	OREGON, County of	July 12	·	, C	
Filed	for record on ded in page <u>13814</u>	_ of most geess =		1. Alt.	-h, De
and record	ded in <u>M90</u> page	15 14 2	EN Demet	a miller	
	Evelyn Biehn		1.15	INIDEXEL	JE
	Fee 8.00		in the same		
A 64	ording return to:	THE OF OF	BEDV	DVLV	
			CONCER-		
QT					
	OREGON: COUNTY OF KL	AMATH: ss.			30th
		Acnen Title 00).	the	Vol. M90
Filed for	ecord at request of	Aspen Title CO 90 at 10:37 Mortgages		nd duly recorded in	
Filed for re ofN			on Page	Country Cler	rk
	of		Evelyn Biehn	ere Muller	rolare
	612 00		By you		
FEE	\$13.00				
					CONTRACTOR OF CONT